TIME

7:30

Jakub S.

Jana D.

Jakub S.

Jakub S.

8:30

Michal D.

Michal D.

Michal D.

9:30

Krystof T.

Krystof T.

Krystof T.

Paulina V.

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

Marianna C.

Natali A.

17:00

Natali A.

Paulina V.

Natali A.

Paulina V.

18:00

Norbert K.

Yoga JR

Yoga JR

Yoga JR

19:00

Cycling JR

Cycling JR

Cycling JR

20:00

Daria S.

21:00

22:00




